Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training

Northern Territory

Friday, 5 August 2022 — Triple Jumping
Saturday, 6 August 2022 — Triple Agility

Trial Judge: Ms Karen Deguet (Qld)
Trial Manager: Grace King NACA Representative:
Order of Judging As per Catalogue/Schedule
Check In:
Friday, 5 August 2022 6:45 pm
Saturday, 6 August 2022 6:45 pm
Trophies 1%t place Qualifier Places: Ribbons to 3™ place
Sashes: To all Qualifiers Certificates:  To all Qualifiers
Catering Cold water
1 @ Thanks to Litchfield Council for their
LITCH FI ELD’ grant to purchase new A-frame and Dog
counciL | QP walk

Freds Pass Reserve, Bees Creek Rd, Freds Pass NT 0822
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Tanya Reichstein (Friday)
Kerrie Crowfoot (Saturday)

Judging Commences:
7:00 pm
7:00 pm



Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

This exhibition is conducted under the Rules of the NACA Inc.
A copy of the rules is available from the Trial Manager.
Pursuant to NACA 3.1.4 Persons or dogs participating at any DogsNT sanctioned or approved event do so at their own risk.

ANKC QUALIFYING CERTIFICATES WILL BE ISSUED AT THIS TRIAL
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Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

Cat #

10

11

12

13

14

Dog

NEUT CH AUST CH COOROORAH COZICAN RN ADM5 JDM?2

GDX SPDX SDX ADO3 JDO5 CCD

Evie ADO 5, ADM 2, JDO 7, JDM 3, SD, SPD, GDX

Alice CD. RE. JDX.
Harlow JD
ZUHRAAN KISS ME QUICK CCD RA JD

Senulc Scouts Promise CD RE TK.S JD

Snowy AD JD

Brighthelm Chorusmaster JD
Torabella Shimmie Shake
Hypedup Flame N Rain
Willow RN. TK.S.

Pepper

Morekos Eko CCD

CH ASPYRE BLESS UR HEART RN
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Breed
Australian Cattle Dog

Associate
Associate
Associate
Pointer

Border Collie

Associate

Jack Russell Terrier
Papillon

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

German Shepherd Dog

Pointer

Owner

Tanya Reichstein

Karen Bolton
Anna Padovan
Kristy Teunissen
Marion Davey
Kristy Teunissen

Leana
Watermeyer

Kerrie Crowfoot
Grace King
Kirsten Leslie
Holly Blackwood
Kirsten Leslie
Kathy Campbell

Marion Davey

Gender

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

Jump Height

400

500

600

600

600

500

300

300

200

500

500

500

600

600

[p]6]3)
1/28/2013

8/28/2013
9/7/2013
10/3/2014
4/21/2014

6/16/2014

6/16/2014

1/22/2017
11/11/2019
11/9/2017
12/10/2019
9/14/2017
10/2/2017

4/26/2017

Reg #

4100225156

300633AR

800636AR

800646AR

4100241809

2100498795LR

800649AR

2100469393

3100401468

2100488371LR

800656AR

800648AR

2100483982

5100099786



Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

TRIPLE JUMPING TRIALS - 5" August 2022

Jumping — Master — Trial 1

Height Category: 400

1 NEUT CH AUST CH COOROORAH COZICAN RN ADM5 JDM2 GDX SPDX SDX ADO3 JDO5 CCD Tanya Reichstein Bitch
Australian Cattle Dog 4100225156 28 Jan 2013
Height Category: 500
2 Evie ADO 5, ADM 2,JDO 7,JDM 3, SD, SPD, GDX Karen Bolton Bitch
Associate 300633AR 28 Aug 2013
Height Category: 600
3 Alice CD. RE. JDX. Anna Padovan Bitch
Associate 800636AR 7 September 2013
1st / 2nd / 3rd /

Jumping — Excellent — Trial 1

Height Category: 600

4 Harlow JD Kristy Teunissen Bitch
Associate 800646AR 03 Oct 2014
5 ZUHRAAN KISS ME QUICK CCD RA JD Marion Davey Bitch
Pointer 4100241809 21 Apr 2014
Height Category: 500
6 Senulc Scouts Promise CD RE TK.S JD Kristy Teunissen Dog
Border Collie 2100498795LR 31 Mar 2018
Height Category: 300
7 Snowy AD JD Leana Watermeyer Dog
Associate 800649AR 16 Jun 2014
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Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

8

Jumping - Novice — Trial 1

10

11

12

13

14
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Brighthelm Chorusmaster JD
Jack Russell Terrier

Torabella Shimmie Shake
Papillon

Hypedup Flame N Rain

Border Collie

Willow RN. TK.S.

Associate

Pepper

Associate

Morekos Eko CCD
German Shepherd Dog

CH ASPYRE BLESS UR HEART RN

Pointer

1st

1st
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2nd /

Height Category: 200

Height Category: 500

Height Category: 600

2nd /

3rd

3rd

Kerrie Crowfoot
2100469393

Grace King
3100401468

Kirsten Leslie
2100488371LR

Holly Blackwood
800656AR

Kirsten Leslie
800648AR

Kathy Campbell
2100483982

Marion Davey
5100099786

Dog
22 Jan 2017

Bitch
11 Nov 2019

Bitch
09 Nov 2017

Bitch
10 Dec 2019

Bitch
14 Sep 2017

Bitch
02 Oct 2017

Bitch
26 Apr 2017



Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

Jumping — Novice — Trial 2

Height Category: 500

10 Hypedup Flame N Rain Kirsten Leslie Bitch
Border Collie 2100488371LR 09 Nov 2017

11 Willow RN. TK.S. Holly Blackwood Bitch
Associate 800656AR 10 Dec 2019

12 Pepper Kirsten Leslie Bitch
Associate 800648AR 14 Sep 2017

Height Category: 600

14 CH ASPYRE BLESS UR HEART RN Marion Davey Bitch
Pointer 5100099786 26 Apr 2017

13 Morekos Eko CCD Kathy Campbell Bitch
German Shepherd Dog 2100483982 02 Oct 2017

Height Category: 200

9 Torabella Shimmie Shake Grace King Bitch
Papillon 3100401468 11 Nov 2019

1st / 2nd / 3rd /

Jumping — Excellent — Trial 2

Height Category: 300

8 Brighthelm Chorusmaster JD Kerrie Crowfoot Dog
Jack Russell Terrier 2100469393 22 Jan 2017
7 Snowy AD JD Leana Watermeyer Dog
Associate 800649AR 16 Jun 2014
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Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

Height Category: 500

6 Senulc Scouts Promise CD RE TK.S JD Kristy Teunissen Dog

Border Collie 2100498795LR 31 Mar 2018
Height Category: 600

5 ZUHRAAN KISS ME QUICK CCD RA JD Marion Davey Bitch
Pointer 4100241809 21 Apr 2014

4 Harlow JD Kristy Teunissen Bitch
Associate 800646AR 03 Oct 2014

1st / 2nd / 3rd /

Jumping — Master — Trial 2

Height Category: 600

3 Alice CD. RE. JDX. Anna Padovan Bitch
Associate 800636AR 7 September 2013
Height Category: 500
2 Evie ADO 5, ADM 2,JDO 7,JDM 3, SD, SPD, GDX Karen Bolton Bitch
Associate 300633AR 28 Aug 2013
Height Category: 400
1 NEUT CH AUST CH COOROORAH COZICAN RN ADM5 JDM2 GDX SPDX SDX ADO3 JDO5 CCD Tanya Reichstein Bitch
Australian Cattle Dog 4100225156 28 Jan 2013
1st / 2nd / 3rd /
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Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

Jumping — Master — Trial 3

Height Category: 500

2 Evie ADO 5, ADM 2,JDO 7,JDM 3, SD, SPD, GDX Karen Bolton Bitch
Associate 300633AR 28 Aug 2013
Height Category: 600
3 Alice CD. RE. JDX. Anna Padovan Bitch
Associate 800636AR 7 September 2013
Height Category: 400
1 NEUT CH AUST CH COOROORAH COZICAN RN ADMS5 JDM2 GDX SPDX SDX ADO3 JDO5 CCD Tanya Reichstein Bitch
Australian Cattle Dog 4100225156 28 Jan 2013
1st / 2nd / 3rd /

Jumping — Excellent — Trial 3

Height Category: 300

7 Snowy AD JD Leana Watermeyer Dog
Associate 800649AR 16 Jun 2014
8 Brighthelm Chorusmaster JD Kerrie Crowfoot Dog
Jack Russell Terrier 2100469393 22 Jan 2017
Height Category: 600
4 Harlow JD Kristy Teunissen Bitch
Associate 800646AR 03 Oct 2014
5 ZUHRAAN KISS ME QUICK CCD RAJD Marion Davey Bitch
Pointer 4100241809 21 Apr 2014
Height Category: 500
6 Senulc Scouts Promise CD RE TK.S JD Kristy Teunissen Dog
Border Collie 2100498795LR 31 Mar 2018
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Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

1st / 2nd / 3rd /

Jumping — Novice — Trial 3

Height Category: 600

14 CH ASPYRE BLESS UR HEART RN Marion Davey Bitch
Pointer 5100099786 26 Apr 2017

Height Category: 500

10 Hypedup Flame N Rain Kirsten Leslie Bitch
Border Collie 2100488371LR 09 Nov 2017
11 Willow RN. TK.S. Holly Blackwood Bitch
Associate 800656AR 10 Dec 2019
12 Pepper Kirsten Leslie Bitch
Associate 800648AR 14 Sep 2017
1st / 2nd / 3rd /
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Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

TRIPLE AGILITY TRIALS — 6" August 2022

Agility — Master — Trial 1

Height Category: 500

2 Evie ADO 5, ADM 2,JDO 7,JDM 3, SD, SPD, GDX Karen Bolton Bitch
Associate 300633AR 28 Aug 2013
Height Category: 400
1 NEUT CH AUST CH COOROORAH COZICAN RN ADM5 JDM2 GDX SPDX SDX ADO3 JDO5 CCD Tanya Reichstein Bitch
Australian Cattle Dog 4100225156 28 Jan 2013
1st / 2nd / 3rd /

Agility — Excellent — Trial 1

Height Category: 300
7 Snowy AD JD Leana Watermeyer Dog
Associate 800649AR 16 Jun 2014

1st /

Agility — Novice — Trial 1

Height Category: 300

8 Brighthelm Chorusmaster JD Kerrie Crowfoot Dog
Jack Russell Terrier 2100469393 22 Jan 2017
Height Category: 500
12 Pepper Kirsten Leslie Bitch
Associate 800648AR 14 Sep 2017
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Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

11 Willow RN. TK.S. Holly Blackwood Bitch
Associate 800656AR 10 Dec 2019

10 Hypedup Flame N Rain Kirsten Leslie Bitch
Border Collie 2100488371LR 09 Nov 2017

Height Category: 600

14 CH ASPYRE BLESS UR HEART RN Marion Davey Bitch
Pointer 5100099786 26 Apr 2017

4 Harlow JD Kristy Teunissen Bitch
Associate 800646AR 03 Oct 2014

13 Morekos Eko CCD Kathy Campbell Bitch
German Shepherd Dog 2100483982 02 Oct 2017

1st / 2nd / 3rd /

Agility — Novice — Trial 2

Height Category: 500

12 Pepper Kirsten Leslie Bitch
Associate 800648AR 14 Sep 2017

11 Willow RN. TK.S. Holly Blackwood Bitch
Associate 800656AR 10 Dec 2019

10 Hypedup Flame N Rain Kirsten Leslie Bitch
Border Collie 2100488371LR 09 Nov 2017

Height Category: 600

13 Morekos Eko CCD Kathy Campbell Bitch
German Shepherd Dog 2100483982 02 Oct 2017

14 CH ASPYRE BLESS UR HEART RN Marion Davey Bitch
Pointer 5100099786 26 Apr 2017
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Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

4 Harlow JD Kristy Teunissen Bitch
Associate 800646AR 03 Oct 2014
Height Category: 300
8 Brighthelm Chorusmaster JD Kerrie Crowfoot Dog
Jack Russell Terrier 2100469393 22 Jan 2017
1st / 2nd / 3rd /

Agility — Excellent — Trial 2

Height Category: 300

7 Snowy AD JD Leana Watermeyer Dog
Associate 800649AR 16 Jun 2014

1st /

Agility — Master — Trial 2

Height Category: 400

1 NEUT CH AUST CH COOROORAH COZICAN RN ADM5 JDM2 GDX SPDX SDX ADO3 JDO5 CCD Tanya Reichstein Bitch
Australian Cattle Dog 4100225156 28 Jan 2013
Height Category: 500
2 Evie ADO 5, ADM 2,JDO 7, JDM 3, SD, SPD, GDX Karen Bolton Bitch
Associate 300633AR 28 Aug 2013
1st / 2nd / 3rd /
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Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

Agility — Master — Trial 3
Height Category: 500

2 Evie ADO 5, ADM 2, JDO 7, JDM 3, SD, SPD, GDX Karen Bolton Bitch
Associate 300633AR 28 Aug 2013

1st /

Agility — Excellent — Trial 3

Height Category: 300

7 Snowy AD JD Leana Watermeyer Dog
Associate 800649AR 16 Jun 2014

1st /

Agility — Novice — Trial 3
Height Category: 600

4 Harlow JD Kristy Teunissen Bitch
Associate 800646AR 03 Oct 2014
14 CH ASPYRE BLESS UR HEART RN Marion Davey Bitch
Pointer 5100099786 26 Apr 2017
Height Category: 300
8 Brighthelm Chorusmaster JD Kerrie Crowfoot Dog
Jack Russell Terrier 2100469393 22 Jan 2017
Height Category: 500
10 Hypedup Flame N Rain Kirsten Leslie Bitch
Border Collie 2100488371LR 09 Nov 2017
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Fred's Pass Positive Dog Training Club Triple Jumping and Triple Agility trials — Friday 5" and Saturday 6" August 2022

11 Willow RN. TK.S. Holly Blackwood Bitch
Associate 800656AR 10 Dec 2019
12 Pepper Kirsten Leslie Bitch
Associate 800648AR 14 Sep 2017
1st / 2nd / 3rd /

Powered by ShowManager.com.au Agility - Page 14 of 14



